23/24 NBS Hakuba Rental Price Table

Gateway Rental has all of the equipment you need to enjoy your time on the mountain. Our high quality rental fleet includes new skis/boards from top brands
such as K2, Head, Ride, Line, Never Summer and Burton giving you the option of every type of ski or board for all conditions. Whether you are a beginner or
advanced, our expert rental technicians can put you on the skis/board most suited to your ability and preferred style of riding. We also carry a selection of the

latest rocker technology and camber style skis and boards.

SKIS OR BOARD ONLY

SKI/BOARD PACKAGE

WITH BOOTS, POLES & BINDINGS

DELUXE
ADULT

STANDARD
ADULT

DELUXE
CHILD

STANDARD
CHILD

DELUXE
ADULT

STANDARD
ADULT

DELUXE
CHILD

5,000

4,000

3,500

3,000

6,000

4,500

4,000

10,000

8,000

7,000

6,000

12,000

9,000

8,000

14,500

11,000

9,500

8,000

16,000

12,000

10,500

18,500

13,000

11,000

9,500

20,000

15,500

13,000

21,000

16,000

13,500

12,500

24,000

17,500

15,500

24,500

18,500

15,500

13,500

27,000

19,500

18,000

27,500

20,000

16,500

14,500

31,500

21,500

22,000

2,000

1,000

500

500

2,000

1,000

500



STANDARD 3,500 7,000 9,000 10,500 13,500 17,000 17,500

CHILD
CHILD PACKAGE WITH DELUXE 5000 9500 12500 15500 18500 21000 23500 500
HELMET CHILD
STANDARD 4,500 8,500 11,000 13,000 16,500 18,000 19,250 250
CHILD
BOOTS ONLY ADULT 2500 3500 4500 5500 6500 7500 8500 500
CHILD 1,500 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 4500 5,000 250
HELMET ALL SIZES 1500 2,000 2500 3000 3250 3500 3750 250
JACKET & PANTS ADULT 3000 4500 5500 6500 7500 8000 8500 500
CHILD 2,000 3,000 3,500 4,000 4,500 5,000 5,500 250
JACKET OR PANTS ADULT 2,000 3000 3500 4,000 4500 4800 5100 300
CHILD 1,000 1,500 1,800 2,000 2,250 2,500 2,750 250

MRS

JAPAN SNOWSPORTS SPECIALISTS




	23/24 NBS Hakuba Rental Price Table

