## 23/24 NBS Hakuba Rental Price Table

Gateway Rental has all of the equipment you need to enjoy your time on the mountain. Our high quality rental fleet includes new skis/boards from top brands such as K2, Head, Ride, Line, Never Summer and Burton giving you the option of every type of ski or board for all conditions. Whether you are a beginner or advanced, our expert rental technicians can put you on the skis/board most suited to your ability and preferred style of riding. We also carry a selection of the latest rocker technology and camber style skis and boards.

Day		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	EXTRA
SKIS OR BOARD ONLY	DELUXE ADULT	5,000	10,000	14,500	18,500	21,000	24,500	27,500	2,000
	STANDARD ADULT	4,000	8,000	11,000	13,000	16,000	18,500	20,000	1,000
	DELUXE CHILD	3,500	7,000	9,500	11,000	13,500	15,500	16,500	500
	STANDARD CHILD	3,000	6,000	8,000	9,500	12,500	13,500	14,500	500
SKI/BOARD PACKAGE WITH BOOTS, POLES & BINDINGS	DELUXE ADULT	6,000	12,000	16,000	20,000	24,000	27,000	31,500	2,000
	STANDARD ADULT	4,500	9,000	12,000	15,500	17,500	19,500	21,500	1,000
	DELUXE CHILD	4,000	8,000	10,500	13,000	15,500	18,000	22,000	500

Day		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	EXTRA
	STANDARD CHILD	3,500	7,000	9,000	10,500	13,500	17,000	17,500	500
CHILD PACKAGE WITH HELMET	DELUXE CHILD	5,000	9,500	12,500	15,500	18,500	21,000	23,500	500
	STANDARD CHILD	4,500	8,500	11,000	13,000	16,500	18,000	19,250	250
BOOTS ONLY	ADULT	2,500	3,500	4,500	5,500	6,500	7,500	8,500	500
	CHILD	1,500	2,500	3,000	3,500	4,000	4,500	5,000	250
HELMET	ALL SIZES	1,500	2,000	2,500	3,000	3,250	3,500	3,750	250
JACKET & PANTS	ADULT	3,000	4,500	5,500	6,500	7,500	8,000	8,500	500
	CHILD	2,000	3,000	3,500	4,000	4,500	5,000	5,500	250
JACKET OR PANTS	ADULT	2,000	3,000	3,500	4,000	4,500	4,800	5,100	300
	CHILD	1,000	1,500	1,800	2,000	2,250	2,500	2,750	250

